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From: David Sulaberidze <david@lIcsaba.ge>

Sent: Friday, November 1, 2019 4:07 PM

To: Gulo Oniani

Subject: A26@3M0 2020.xlsx

Attachments: 2020.xIsx; Untitled attachment 00006.txt
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gulo oniani

From: Besik Datukishvili <bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge>

Sent: Friday, November 1, 2019 4:25 PM

To: ‘gulo oniani'

Subject: FW: Purchase of methadone hydrochloride
Attachments: Price Proposal_Marketing Research_2020_Alkaloid.pdf
b5 39009 LBz gdom,

d9L03 303300

LLO3 L3059 IHO FMALIBLYMHGOOL LosRgBEH ML
d9Ly03900L LodI>MMNZY ML MBOMLO
G9w.: 577 730 742

From: Aleksandar AH. Hristovski [mailto:ahristovski@Alkaloid.com.mk]

Sent: Friday, November 1, 2019 15:45

To: Besik Datukishvili <bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge>; Igor 1G. Gligorov <igligorov@Alkaloid.com.mk>

Cc: 'Giorgi Tsotskolauri' <gtsotskolauri@moh.gov.ge>; Igogodze @ssa.gov.ge; 'lela mamulashvili'
<Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge>; zpipia@ssa.gov.ge; kchkhartishvili@ssa.gov.ge; igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge;
ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge

Subject: RE: Purchase of methadone hydrochloride

Dear Besik,

Please find attached Alkaloid’s Price Proposal for the ongoing market Marketing Research.

Best regards,

Aleksandar

From: Besik Datukishvili <bdatukishvili@ssa.gov.ge>

Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 12:33 PM

To: Igor 1G. Gligorov <igligorov@Alkaloid.com.mk>; Aleksandar AH. Hristovski <ahristovski@Alkaloid.com.mk>
Cc: 'Giorgi Tsotskolauri' <gtsotskolauri@moh.gov.ge>; [gogodze @ssa.gov.ge; 'lela mamulashvili'
<Imamulashvili@ssa.gov.ge>; zpipia@ssa.gov.ge; kchkhartishvili@ssa.gov.ge; igobejishvili@ssa.gov.ge;
ggelashvili@ssa.gov.ge

Subject: Purchase of methadone hydrochloride

Dear colleagues,

We kindly inform, that the Social Service Agency carries out a marketing research for the purchase of methadone
hydrochloride.



Object of purchase -135 000 gr of active substance of methadone hydrochloride.
Based on the above, the reasons for you to provide relevant information no later than November 1, 2019.
Thank you in advance.

Best regards,

Besik Datukishvili

Head of State Procurements’ Unit

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social affairs of Georgia
Social Service Agency



Appendix N1
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From: Zviad Lasareishvili <z.lasareishvili@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, October 25, 2019 4:52 PM

To: gulo oniani

Subject: Re: 05M0L 33039 _LB3sslbzs 3300380763300
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Zviad Lasareishvili

0322244774
599 322 070

zviad.lasareishvili@ammc.ge

On Monday, October 21, 2019, 12:23:07 PM UTC, gulo oniani <goniani@ssa.gov.ge> wrote:
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